
MAY
1st Annual Family Fun Day................................Sun., May 17	
	 Family activities; 11 am – 2 pm
	 Run For Windy 5K Race; 10 am

JUNE
Apple Mountain Summer Concert Series............ Fri., June 5 
	 The Rock Show; 7 pm
Picnic in the Park...............................................Tues., June 16 
	 Screaming Casanovas; 7 pm
Picnic in the Park...............................................Tues., June 23	
	 Operation 13; 7 pm
Movies in the Park............................................Thurs., June 25 
	 The Goonies; begins at dusk
Shields Summer Festival..................Thurs.-Sun., June 25-28
Shields Parade........................................................Sat., June 27	
	 11 am
Trash & Treasures...................................Fri.-Sun., June 26-28

JULY
Picnic in the Park.................................................. Tues., July 7	
	 Brush Street with Julie Mulady; 7 pm
Picnic in the Park................................................ Tues., July 14
	 The Beets; 7 pm
Apple Mountain Summer Concert Series........... Fri., July 17 
	 CEYX; 7 pm
Picnic in the Park................................................ Tues., July 21	
	 The Yesterdays Country Band; 7 pm
Movies in the Park............................................. Thurs., July 23	
	 Big Hero 6; begins at dusk
Picnic in the Park................................................ Tues., July 28	
	 The Rock Show; 7 pm

AUGUST
Picnic in the Park.................................................Tues., Aug. 4	
	 The Laurie Middlebrook Band; 7 pm
Picnic in the Park...............................................Tues., Aug. 11
	 CEYX; 7 pm
Picnic in the Park...............................................Tues., Aug. 18
	 The Bullseye Band; 7 pm
Movies in the Park............................................Thurs., Aug. 20	
	 Guardians of the Galaxy; begins at dusk
Apple Mountain Summer Concert Series..........Fri., Aug. 21	
	 Dani Vitany and Ten Hands Fall; 7 pm
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Thomas Township 
Summer Fun Activities 
at a Glance

LOCATIONS
Apple Mountain Summer Concert Series: 4519 N. River Rd., Freeland
Picnic in the Park: Roethke Park, 400 Leddy Rd.
Movies in the Park: Roberts Park entrance, 455 S. Miller
Family Fun Day: Roberts Park, 455 S. Miller
Shields Summer Festival: Roberts Park, 455 S. Miller
Shields Parade: Begins at Shields Elementary, 6900 Stroebel Rd., travels along 

Gratiot Rd., ends at Shields Men’s Club, 605 S. Miller Rd.
Trash & Treasures: community-wide
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